

TOWN OF WINDER, GEORGIA
ATHENS STREET CULVERT REPLACEMENT

RECEIVED MARCH 13, 2013

				Gary's Grading & Pipeline 7434 Highway 81 Monroe, GA 30656 770-267-0825		Contour Grading & Pipe 7726-B Hampton Place/Bldg #8 Loganville, GA 30052 770-616-7791		Mark Knott Construction 3150 Knots Landing Alberton, GA 30635 770-307-6011		A&S Paving P.O. Box 633 Lithonia, GA 30058 770-482-1597	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
1	30-inch Smooth Lined Plastic Culvert-Installed	LF	120	\$ 70.00	\$8,400.00	\$ 71.00	\$8,520.00	\$ 98.45	\$11,814.00	\$ 120.00	\$14,400.00
2	15-inch Smooth Lined Plastic Culvert-Installed	LF	20	\$ 35.00	\$700.00	\$ 58.70	\$1,174.00	\$ 56.59	\$1,131.80	\$ 95.00	\$1,900.00
3	12-inch Smooth Lined Plastic culvert-Installed	LF	40	\$ 25.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 57.00	\$2,280.00	\$ 22.50	\$904.00	\$ 95.00	\$3,800.00
4	Precast Concrete Junction Box - Installed	EA	2	\$ 6,850.00	\$13,700.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$14,500.00	\$ 8,142.50	\$16,285.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$14,400.00
5	Roadway repair above culvert per detail N-12A, Sheet C2 - Complete	SY	30	\$ 50.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$900.00	\$ 163.50	\$4,905.00	\$ 125.00	\$3,750.00
6	Roadway Repair per detail GP-7, Sheet C2 - Complete	SY	120	\$ 30.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 46.00	\$5,520.00	\$ 83.50	\$10,020.00	\$ 85.00	\$10,200.00
7	Erosion Control as needed per the Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control in Georgia, latest edition - Complete	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00	\$200.00	\$ 750.00	\$750.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$31,400.00		\$32,994.00		\$45,259.80		\$49,200.00	

				Northeastern Underground, Inc. 1234 Atlanta Highway, NW Auburn, GA 30011 770-307-0013		Site Engineering 7025 Best Friend Road Atlanta, GA 30340 770-263-7234		North Georgia Pipeline 85 Chastatee Industrial Park Drive Dahlhogega, GA 30533 706-867-1774	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
				PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
1	30-inch Smooth Lined Plastic Culvert-Installed	LF	120	\$ 83.67	\$10,040.40	\$ 150.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$17,280.00
2	15-inch Smooth Lined Plastic Culvert-Installed	LF	20	\$ 54.87	\$1,097.40	\$ 100.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 118.00	\$2,360.00
3	12-inch Smooth Lined Plastic culvert-Installed	LF	40	\$ 54.87	\$2,194.80	\$ 100.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$2,320.00
4	Precast Concrete Junction Box - Installed	EA	2	\$ 12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$24,800.00
5	Roadway repair above culvert per detail N-12A, Sheet C2 - Complete	SY	30	\$ 80.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 82.00	\$2,460.00
6	Roadway Repair per detail GP-7, Sheet C2 - Complete	SY	120	\$ 70.00	\$8,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$9,600.00	\$ 141.00	\$16,920.00
7	Erosion Control as needed per the Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control in Georgia, latest edition - Complete	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$56,132.60	\$67,000.00		\$67,140.00	

MANDATORY ALTERNATE BID ITEMS

				Gary's Grading & Pipeline 7434 Highway 81 Monroe, GA 30656 770-267-0825		Contour Grading & Pipe 7726-B Hampton Place/Bldg #8 Loganville, GA 30052 770-616-7791		Mark Knott Construction 3150 Knots Landing Alberton, GA 30635 770-307-6011		A&S Paving P.O. Box 633 Lithonia, GA 30058 770-482-1597	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
Alt-001	8-inch DIP gravity sewer - Complete	LF	20	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00
Alt-002	8' x 10' Brick Junction Box fabricated in place with tops as shown on Sheet C2. Construction must be in accordance with GDOT specification 668 and GDOT detail 903 1U.	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,350.00	\$8,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00

				Northeastern Underground, Inc. 1234 Atlanta Highway, NW Auburn, GA 30011 770-307-0013		Site Engineering 7025 Best Friend Road Atlanta, GA 30340 770-263-7234		North Georgia Pipeline 85 Chestatee Industrial Park Drive Dahlonega, GA 30533 706-867-1774	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Alt-001	8-inch DIP gravity sewer - Complete 8' x 10' Brick Junction Box fabricated in place with tops as shown on Sheet C2. Construction must be in accordance with GDOT specification 668 and GDOT detail 903 1U.	LF	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
Alt-002		EA	2	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00

TOWN OF WINDER, GEORGIA
ATHENS STREET CULVERT REPLACEMENT

RECEIVED MARCH 13, 2013

TOTAL BID FOR THE ATHENS STREET CULVERT REPLACEMENT:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation
of bids received by the City of Winder, Georgia
on March 13, 2013 at 2:00 p.m.

Zack C. Bryan, P.E.
Engineering Management, Inc.


